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7. Form731 

7.1 Test Result 

7.1.1 Form731_Power 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2600 0.0250 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 24.15 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.2350 0.0306 ppm 1M12W7D 24E 23.71 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2070 0.0262 ppm 2M75G7D 24E 23.16 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.2065 0.0229 ppm 2M76W7D 24E 23.15 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2564 0.0247 ppm 4M56G7D 24E 24.09 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.2239 0.0222 ppm 4M58W7D 24E 23.50 

2 10 1855 1905 0.2570 0.0268 ppm 9M09G7D 24E 24.10 

2 10 1855 1905 0.2455 0.0242 ppm 9M07W7D 24E 23.90 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2612 0.0264 ppm 13M7G7D 24E 24.17 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.2460 0.0288 ppm 13M7W7D 24E 23.91 

2 20 1860 1900 0.2630 0.0214 ppm 18M2G7D 24E 24.20 

2 20 1860 1900 0.2404 0.0237 ppm 18M3W7D 24E 23.81 

 

7.1.2 Form731_EIRP 

Band BW 
Lower 
Freq 

High 
Freq 

MAX 
Power 

(W) 
Value Hz/ppm 

Emission 
Designator 

Rule 
Parts 

MAX 
Power 
(dBm) 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.1683 0.0250 ppm 1M12G7D 24E 22.26 

2 1.4 1850.7 1909.3 0.1521 0.0306 ppm 1M12W7D 24E 21.82 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.1340 0.0262 ppm 2M75G7D 24E 21.27 

2 3 1851.5 1908.5 0.1337 0.0229 ppm 2M76W7D 24E 21.26 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.1660 0.0247 ppm 4M56G7D 24E 22.20 

2 5 1852.5 1907.5 0.1449 0.0222 ppm 4M58W7D 24E 21.61 

2 10 1855 1905 0.1663 0.0268 ppm 9M09G7D 24E 22.21 

2 10 1855 1905 0.1589 0.0242 ppm 9M07W7D 24E 22.01 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.1690 0.0264 ppm 13M7G7D 24E 22.28 

2 15 1857.5 1902.5 0.1592 0.0288 ppm 13M7W7D 24E 22.02 

2 20 1860 1900 0.1702 0.0214 ppm 18M2G7D 24E 22.31 

2 20 1860 1900 0.1556 0.0237 ppm 18M3W7D 24E 21.92 

 

 ********************** End of Report ********************** 

 

 


